
This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Friday, November 1, 2024

Cinnamon Toast Crunch 

Muffin

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 

(1 item)

Choice Milk & Second 

Fruit

 (1 item each)

Monday, November 4, 2024 Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Thursday, November 7, 2024 Friday, November 8, 2024

Assorted Big Cereal Bowl "New" Pumpkin Muffin Chocolate Cake Donut Caramel Mini Cinnis Pancake Puffs Pack

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 

item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 

item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 

item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 

item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 

(1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second 

Fruit

 (1 item each)
Monday, November 11, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Thursday, November 14, 2024 Friday, November 15, 2024

Assorted Big Cereal Bowl Choco-Crisp Belgian Waffle WG Muffin Glazed Honey Breakfast Bun
Banana Chocolate Chip 

Oatmeal Round

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 

item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 

item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 

item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 

item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 

(1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second 

Fruit

 (1 item each)

Monday, November 18, 2024 Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Thursday, November 21, 2024 Friday, November 22, 2024

Assorted Big Cereal Bowl
Lemon Poppyseed 

Breakfast Bread
Orange Dream Muffin Vanilla Boli  

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 

item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 

item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 

item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 

item)
NO SCHOOL

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

 

Monday, November 25, 2024 Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Thursday, November 28, 2024 Friday, November 29, 2024

French Toast Breakfast 

Bread
Assorted Big Cereal Bowl  NO SCHOOL  

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 

item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 

item)
NO SCHOOL Happy Thanksgiving! NO SCHOOL

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

 (1 item each)

   

K-8 November Breakfast Menu St. Pascal Regional Catholic School  Name________________________________________Grade _______

Menu is due: Tuesday, October 15    Please check either  _________Breakfast everyday     ______Opt out of breakfast 

                                                                                  

                                      


